

---

## **PACHET TEAVA PEHD +FITINGURI MONTAJ**

I.D.: 97667941

---

Data publicarii	20.05.24	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 20.697,00 RON - 20.697,00 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA PEHD F75 (PN10) 300X17=5100 TEAVA PEHD FI40 (PN10) 2700X5=13500 MUFA PEHD FI 40 EGAL 48X15=720 MUFA PEHD FI75 EGAL 3X40=120 APOMETRU DN32 3X320=960 RACORD APOMETRU (SET) 3X75=225 ADAPTOR PEHD FI40X1 ¼ 6X12=72 TOTAL 20697+TVA (3932.43)=24629.43

---